
Verwaltungsgruppe III
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Hans Mandl , Hofrat,

Vizebürgermeister

Bittner , Prof . Markus
Hiltl , Prof . Nora
Kaps Johann
Liwanec Wilhelm
Mandl Hans , Hofrat,

Vizebürgermeister
Nödl Frieda

Pfoch Hubert
Planek Adolf
Sandner Gertrude
Stemmer , Dr . Wilhelm
Ulimann Karl
Weinberger Lois

Verwaltungsgruppe IV
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Maria Jacobi

Jacobi Maria
Lehnert Hedwig
Leinkauf Hans
Mistinger Leo
Schlinger Leopoldine
Stürzer , Dr . Helene

Gratzl Otto
Hanzlik Hella
Hiltl , Prof . Nora
Hlawka Maria
Hofstetter Erich
Hubinek , Dr . Marga

Verwaltungsgruppe IX
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Franz Glaserer

Bock Hans
Bohmann , Dr . Josef
Ebert , Dkfm . Dr . Erich
Glaserer Franz
Hahn Fritz
Jakl , Dr . Josef

Kohl Josef
Leinkauf Hans
Popp Josefa
Potetz Helene
Windisch Josef
Wohlmuth Rudolf

Verwaltungsgruppe X
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Franz Bauer

Binder Hans
Gockner Josef
Hengl , Dipl .-Ing . Dr.

Franz
Hirschler Maria
Jodlbauer Harry
Mann Michael

Pleyl Josef
Rösner Karl
Schlinger Leopoldine
Traxler Heinrich
Wagner Johann
Walzer Franz

Verwaltungsgruppe V
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Dr . Otto Glück

Bucher Peter
Eberle , Dr . Konrad
Fucik Emil
Gisel , Dr . Alfred
Jakl , Dr . Josef
Jonas Käthe

Nimmerrichter Johann
Nödl Frieda
Peschl Stefanie
Sailer Emmerich
Stürzer , Dr . Helene
Weinberger Lois

Verwaltungsgruppe VI
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Kurt Heller

Billmaier Erwin
Fürstenhofer Karl
Hauschka , Ing . Franz
Heller Kurt
Jodlbauer Harry
Lust , Ing . Johannes
Pfoch Hubert

Planek Adolf
Potetz Helene
Prutscher , Dkfm . DDr . Pius
Strunz , Dipl .-Ing . DDr.

Wolfgang
Witzmann , Dipl .-Ing.

Franz

Verwaltungsgruppe VII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Karl Lakowitsch

Billmaier Erwin
Binder Hans
Bolaffio Walter
Czerwenka Karoline
Hauschka , Ing . Franz
Hengl , Dipl .-Ing . Dr.

Franz

Lust , Ing . Johannes
Mayr Herbert
Pleyl Josef
Sailer Emmerich
Weisz Robert
Windisch Josef

Verwaltungsgruppe VIII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Franz Koci

Ebert , Dkfm . Dr . Erich
Erber Robert
Fucik Emil
Heigelmayr Franz
Jonas Käthe
Koci Franz
Lehnert Hedwig

Mistinger Leo
Schreiner Franz
Strunz , Dipl .-Ing . DDr.

Wolfgang
Titze Karl
Walzer Franz

Verwaltungsgruppe XI
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Rudolf Sigmund

Bittner , Prof . Markus
Bock Hans
Bolaffio Walter
Fiedler , Dkfm . Dr . Kurt
Fürstenhofer Karl
Hlawka Maria

Peschl Stefanie
Sagmeister Michael
Sigmund Rudolf
Stroh Johann
Svetelsky Wilhelm
Wagner Johann

Verwaltungsgruppe XII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Anton Schwaiger

Adelpoller Franz
Bock Hans
Haag Karl
Hahn Fritz
Hirschler Maria
Kabesch Erich
Kaps Johann

Kowarsch Heinrich
Liwanec Wilhelm
Marek Bruno
Schiller Hans
Witzmann , Dipl .-Ing.

Franz

Immunitätskollegium
Bohmann , Dr . Josef (SPD ) Jakl , Dr . Josef (SPÖ)
Fiedler , Dkfm . Dr . Kurt Marek Bruno (SPÖ)

(ÖVP)
Freytag , Dr . Carl (ÖVP)
Hengl , Dr ., Dipl .-Ing.

Franz (ÖVP)

Mistinger Leo (SPÖ)
Nödl Frieda (SPÖ)
Planek Adolf (SPÖ ), Vors.

Unvereinbarkeitsausschuß
Bock Hans (SPÖ)
Bohmann , Dr . Josef (SPÖ)
Freytag , Dr . Carl (ÖVP)
Jodlbauer Harry (SPÖ)

Prutscher , Dkfm . DDr . Pius
(ÖVP)

Rösner Karl (SPÖ)
Schlinger Leopoldine (SPÖ)
Svetelsky Wilhelm (SPÖ)
Weninger , Dr . Franz (ÖVP)
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